1    |     www.centralsemi.com
Designing Sustainable Energy Technology
Using Central Semiconductor Devices
Rethink the PossibilitiesTM
Introduction:
 Over the past twenty years, sustainable
energy has evolved significantly. Improvement in
renewable energy technology has led to higher power

current within the circuit, the inductive element of the
converter will reverse polarity and in-turn alter the
output signal.
Central
Part Number
Reverse
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(A)
Package
CRSH8-40FP 40 8 TO-220-2L
CRSH8-60FP 60 8 TO-220-2L
CRSH8-100FP 100 8 TO-220-2L
CSHD8-60 60 8 D-PAK
CSHD8-100 100 8 D-PAK
CSHD8-200 200 8 D-PAK
CSHDD8-40 40 8 D2-PAK
CSHDD8-60 60 8 D2-PAK
CSHDD8-100 100 8 D2-PAK
CTLSH8-60M364 60 8 TO-277A
CTLSH10-45L 45 10 TO-277A
CTLSH10-100L 100 10 TO-277A
CTLSH15-60M364 60 15 TO-277A
Figure 2:
Schottky Diode Recommendations
Figure 3:
DC-AC Inverter Topology